EM Vendors

SENTINEL GPS

Shadow

Relialert

Passive

Active GPS

Hybrid GPS
Monitoring
RF (Land)
RF(Cell)

GPS

Passive GPS
Standard

Per Unit
Cost/day
for GPS

$3.00

$2.20

$5.35

$2.20
§2.75
$6.15

$3.00

$2.90
$3.03

Shelving Cost Per
Unit/day

10% then $3

10% then $1.50
10% then $2.00

30% free then S1

Replacement
Unit/Strap/Cord

$995

$600

$975/$10 (plastic)
or $45 metal/S0
Same

$60

S6

$60

S9

DV App? Battery Life
The victim

must carry

their own ?

separate GPS
unit, minus
the strap,

in addition to
a cell phone

to receive

notifications.

Doubles the

cost of GPS.

Tracks vic

mvmt, $1/day 45 hrs

App for vic 50 hrs(+)
phone sleep mode




SCRAM

CAM & HA
Cam & HA
Cell

HA
HA Cell
Active GPS

Active GPS
w/call center

20% free then
$6.35 $0.70

$7.55

$2.51
$3.71
$3.50

$4.50

Exclusion
Zone
Notification to
victim

Exclusion zone
doesn't move
with victim

40-45 hrs




