_		EM Vendors						
		Per Unit Cost/day for GPS	Shelving Cost Per Unit/day	Replacement Unit/Strap/Cord			DV App?	Battery Life
	'	'					The victim	'
SENTINEL	GPS	\$3.00	10% then \$3	\$995	\$60	\$60	must carry their own	?
	Passive	\$2.20					separate GPS unit, minus the strap,	
	Active GPS	\$5.35					in addition to a cell phone to receive	
	Hybrid GPS Monitoring	\$2.20	400/11				notifications. Doubles the cost of GPS.	
	RF (Land) RF(Cell)	· ·	10% then \$1.50 10% then \$2.00					
							Tracks vic	
Shadow	GPS	\$3.00	30% free then \$1	\$600	\$6	\$9	mvmt, \$1/day	45 hrs
Relialert	Passive GPS Standard	\$2.90 \$3.03		\$975/\$10 (plastic) or \$45 metal/\$0 Same			App for vic phone	50 hrs(+) sleep mode

	Premium/ with call							
	center	\$4.00		Same				
SCRAM	CAM & HA Cam & HA Cell	\$6.35 \$7.55	20% free then \$0.70	?	ş	?	Exclusion Zone Notification to victim Exclusion zone doesn't move	
	HA HA Cell Active GPS	\$2.51 \$3.71 \$3.50					with victim	
	Active GPS w/call center	\$4.50						